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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Jeseena T J Ajoy (HSBN) Kannampuzha, Alathur, 
Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

2 15/01/2026 Anumol Sleeba Fibin Baisil (HSBN) Pookodab House, 
Vendore, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundhapuram

  

3 15/01/2026 VISHNURAJ C V SAVITHRI (MTHR) CHILLAYIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 15/01/2026 Abilash Vilasini (MTHR) Karrottu House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

5 15/01/2026 C G BABU C K GOPALAN (FTHR) Cheramparambil House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 Ashlin Biju Biju K J (FTHR) Kallukkaran House, 
Palakkaparambu, Kallur, 

Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

7 15/01/2026 TOM DAVIS REEJA DEVASSY 
(MTHR)

PALLISSERY HOUSE, 
KANNAMBATHUR 
CHENGALOOR P O, 

THORAVU, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 15/01/2026 VAJRA K S SURESH K K (FTHR) KOLATHOOR 
KARUVAN, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 Gilbert P Varghese  Varghese P V (FTHR) Puthenpeedika House, 
South Thoravu 

Pallathappan Road, 
Thoravu, Pudukkad P O, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

10 15/01/2026 Haris P S Shaju P J (FTHR) Ponmanissery, Nellayi, 
Parappukkara, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

11 15/01/2026 BISA SUNNY AUSTIN T ANTONY 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM 
ROAD, THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

12 15/01/2026 Justin Jose Jose John (FTHR) Mangalam, Nandikkara, 
Nandikkara, 

Nandikkara, 680301, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

13 15/01/2026 Nimisha Sreenivasan (HSBN) Peechirikkal House 
Pallam, Pallam, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

14 15/01/2026 VANI T V RANJITH  P R (HSBN) POOTHADAN 
HOUSE, 

NANDIKKARA, 
NANDIKKARA, 
NANDIKKARA, 

680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

15 15/01/2026 Sreejith K S Durga Subramanian 
(MTHR)

Kalarikkal House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 680562, 
Pudukkad

  

16 15/01/2026 AFEENA K M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

328 KARIYATH, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANTHARAPPILLI, 
PALAPPILLI, 680304, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

17 15/01/2026 Ajith K A Vilasini (MTHR) Karot House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

18 15/01/2026 Minnu C C Jeeson Varghese 
(HSBN)

7/71-B, Manjaly, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, mukundapuram

  

19 15/01/2026 Aswathy A T Visalakshy (MTHR) Oolakkal House, 
Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, 680306, 
Mukundapuram

  

20 15/01/2026 Ridhul Ratheesh Ratheesh (FTHR) Padukkaparambil, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

21 15/01/2026 Arya Mahesh Mahesh O B (FTHR) Odattil, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

22 15/01/2026 SHRUTHY K V C B BYJU (HSBN) CHITTANGARA 
HOUSE, GROUND 

ROAD 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, AMBALLUR, 
ALAGAPPANAGAR, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 15/01/2026 SIJI  A S MANOJKUMAR A S 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

24 15/01/2026 ARYA N S Mallika (MTHR) Koyattupallath House 
Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

25 15/01/2026 SREEJITH P L LASAR (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
PULLUTHI VIA, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

26 15/01/2026 AJITHA TA APPUKUTTAN (HSBN) 320, VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

27 15/01/2026 MERCY JOSEPH LORANCE A R (HSBN) ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
OMBATHUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

28 15/01/2026 SANTHA RAJAN RAJAN K R (HSBN) KILAVANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAKUDAM, 
VALLACHIRA, 

VALLACHIRA P O, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

29 15/01/2026 Manoj Kottikkal K K Dhamodharan 
(FTHR)

16/22A 
Kottikkal,Moonnumury,Mattathur, 

Moonnumury, 
Mattathur, Mattathur, 
680684, Chalakkudy

  

30 15/01/2026 Indira Chandran Chandran K G (HSBN) Kadavil, Kadalassery, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  

31 15/01/2026 Sreenivasan Nimisha (WIFE) Peechirikkal House 
Pallam, Pallam, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

32 15/01/2026 LEEMA THIMOTHY JOBI N L (HSBN) NANDHIKKARA 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, AMBALLUR, 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, 680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 15/01/2026 SHEELA VARGHESE C A VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

CHEKIDEN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

34 15/01/2026 Sreerag Sreenivasan Sreenivasan (FTHR) Peechirikkal House 
Pallam, Pallam, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

35 15/01/2026 FIZA  C R RAZAK (FTHR) CHEMBOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

36 15/01/2026 Lakshmipriya K S Sunilan K G (FTHR) Kannathuparambil, 
Kolathur, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

37 15/01/2026 ZAINIBA K S Shanavas K M (FTHR) Kurukkam House, 
Mangalamthand, Kallur, 

Muttithadi, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

38 15/01/2026 VATOLI AHAMED 
SAIDALAVI 

AHAMED (FTHR) VATOLI HOUSE, 
CHIMMINI ESTATE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY P O, 

680304, CHALAKUDY

  

39 15/01/2026 MALLIKA P G ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
A  (HSBN)

THORAVIL HOUSE, 
PUDUKAD P O, 

THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 15/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
NAMBOODIRI  

VARSALAILLUM

NARAYANAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

KAPLINGATTU 
MANA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 15/01/2026 AMALA MARY CIVI CIVI O J (FTHR) Oovanattukariyil House, 
Thekkekara, Amballur, 
Varakkara P O, 680302, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

42 15/01/2026 Gawtham Krishna Manoj Kottikkal (FTHR) 16/22AKottikkal 
House,MoonnumuryP O 

Matt, Moonnumury, 
Mattathur, Mattathur, 

680684, Chalakudy

  

43 15/01/2026 ANEETA ROSE 
SHAJU 

V C SHAJU (FTHR) Vazhappilly House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

44 15/01/2026 ALIN MARY 
VEETTIKKAL 

BIJU (FTHR) 314, VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPILLY, 

velupadam, 680303, 
chalakudi

  

45 15/01/2026 JOBI N L LEEMA THIMOTHY 
(WIFE)

NANDHIKKARA 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGR 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, AMBALLUR, 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, 680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

46 15/01/2026 PAUL 
KADAMBATPARAMBIL 

ANTONY  

K C ANTONY (FTHR) KADAMBATPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODU  
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, AMBALLUR, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

47 15/01/2026 ARCHANA SHAJU V C SHAJU (FTHR) Vazhappilly House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

48 15/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
A 

APPU T N  (FTHR) THORAVIL HOUSE, 
PUDUKAD P O, 

THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

49 15/01/2026 Swetha P S Beena (MTHR) Chazhikkullam House 
Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

50 15/01/2026 GRACY DAVIS DAVIS (HSBN) MANJALY HOUSE, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
680683, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

51 15/01/2026 LUSTRE JOSE JOSE MICHEL T 
(FTHR)

THOUNDASSERY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

JANATHA SCHOOL, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

52 15/01/2026 SOPHY MAJO MAJO M J (HSBN) MOYALAN HOUSE, 
THALAVANIKKARA, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
KONIKKARA P O, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 15/01/2026 MONISHA C S SATHEESH A K 
(HSBN)

AZHAKATH HOUSE, 
VYLATHARA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA P O, 
680724, CHALAKUDY

  

54 15/01/2026 MAJO M J JOSE (FTHR) MOYALAN HOUSE, 
THALAVANIKKARA, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
KONIKKARA, 680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

55 15/01/2026 Emrin Romieo Romieo N D (FTHR) Nadakelan House, 
Mannampetta, amballur, 

Vattanathra, 680302, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

56 15/01/2026 Ramrosh M R Rajan M A (FTHR) 369 A, Moothalath 
House, Smarana  Vazhi, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittisseri, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

57 15/01/2026 APARNA ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
A (FTHR)

THORAVIL HOUSE, 
PUDUKAD P O, 

THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

58 15/01/2026 Bini M A Geo Thomas (HSBN) Mailapparambil, 
Kallayi, Kallur, 

Muttithadi, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

59 15/01/2026 SANOOP T A ARAVINDAKSHAN T 
A  (FTHR)

THORAVIL HOUSE, 
PUDUKAD P O, 

THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 15/01/2026 Nelson P S Saji (FTHR) Puthiyamattam, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

61 15/01/2026 JOHN JOSEPH JOSEPH A J (FTHR) ATHIKALAM HOUSE, 
THALAVANIKKARA, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
KONIKKARA P O, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 15/01/2026 Shajimol A R Aneeshkumar (HSBN) Manapetty House, 
Millenium Road, 

Palakkaparambu, Kallur, 
Kallur, 680317, 

Puthukad

  

63 15/01/2026 Edwin K S Shaju (FTHR) Kannampadathy, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 SINTO 
AATTOKARAN 

DEVASSYKUTTY 

DEVASSYKUTTY  
(FTHR)

AATTOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAVARAKKUNNU 
VELUPADAM P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

65 15/01/2026 Albin K S Shaju (FTHR) Kannampadathy, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

66 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA C S JOHN MATHEW 
(OTHR)

THAPASYA  
REHABILITATION 

CENTRE, 
MANKUTTIPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

67 15/01/2026 SAJITHA M R Chandran (FTHR) Madathiparambil House 
Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

68 15/01/2026 ANJALI SIVAN JOHN MATHEW 
(OTHR)

THAPASYA 
REHABILITATION 

CENTRE, 
MANKUTTIPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

69 15/01/2026 M SWADH MASEEHA MUKTHIYAR (FTHR) VATTOLY HOUSE, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDI

  

70 15/01/2026 SHIFANA M A SELILRAJ K S (HSBN) KALAKKATT HOUSE, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN C P AMMUKUTTY (WIFE) CHENDRA VEEDU, 
THEKKEKARA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 15/01/2026 BINU E P PAILY (FTHR) ELUVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAKKARA P O, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

73 15/01/2026 SATHEESAN K SAVITHRI (MTHR) KARUMALI HOUSE, 
SOORYAGRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 AJAYKRISHNA CV VASU (FTHR) 72, VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPILLY, 
VARANDARAPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

75 15/01/2026 MIJINA  MUHAMMED MOHAMMED KHANI 
K (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
NJELLUR, 

THRIKKUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

76 15/01/2026 AJO GHESE GEORGE 
MANJILA

GEORGE (FTHR) MANJILA HOUSE, 
NEAR 

MATHRUBHUMI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

THALORE P O, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 15/01/2026 Diya Vinod Shaini P V (MTHR) Xxxx, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 FARSANA A H HUSAINAR A H 
(FTHR)

ARINJIPARAMBIL, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

79 15/01/2026 SHIFANATH  K S SULAIMAN K H 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
680304, CHALAKUDI

  

80 15/01/2026 Tejus Krishnanunni M Umesh Krishnan (FTHR) Xxx, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

81 15/01/2026 Chriswel Biju Biju P R (FTHR) Pindiyan House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

82 15/01/2026 SHIFANA A H HUSAINAR A H 
(FTHR)

ARINJIPARAMBIL, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

83 15/01/2026 Simi Shaju Shaju M A (HSBN) Michanattu, Vattakotayi, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram

  

84 15/01/2026 NASEEMA HUSSAin HUSSAIN PH (HSBN) 277, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

85 15/01/2026 HASNA P A ABDUL ASHARAF 
(FTHR)

PRAVATH HOUSE, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 SWALIHA B S MAHBOOB P M 
(HSBN)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

87 15/01/2026 Elsy Varghese (HSBN) Plakka House, 
Mattathurkunni, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunni, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

88 15/01/2026 MUBASHIR P M MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

POOKADAN HOUSE, 
PATHUKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

89 15/01/2026 NARAYANAN A KALYANIAMMA 
(MTHR)

ANENKENDATH 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

90 15/01/2026 JOSE M V M T VAREED (FTHR) MATTI HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURY 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

91 15/01/2026 Ridhy Mariyam Joy Joy T M (FTHR) Thenganakunnel (H), 
Vettiyadanchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

92 15/01/2026 KARTHIKPRASAD K 
A 

ASOKAN K R (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
ULUMBATHUMKUNNU, 
NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

93 15/01/2026 FARISA P M MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

POOKADAN HOUSE, 
PATHUKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

94 15/01/2026 Meenu.C B Sanoop K S (HSBN) Kaduvetty House, 
Amballur, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad, 680301, 

Puthukkad

  

95 15/01/2026 ABHINAND C V VINOD (FTHR) CHENDRA VEEDU, 
THEKKEKKARA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

96 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL ANEESH P I (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

97 15/01/2026 Rahul Baby Baby O K (FTHR) Odattil House, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

98 15/01/2026 Sreehari V V Vinesh (FTHR) Valiyapurakkal House, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

99 15/01/2026 Harikrishnan K B Girija K P (MTHR) Kadambathy, 
Moolamkudam, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

100 15/01/2026 SAFA PARVEEN C M MUHAMMED FIROS 
SHA (FTHR)

CHANGANAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

101 15/01/2026 Vinod Sheela (WIFE) Puthenchirackal Hse, 
Near Old Post Office, 

Kallur, Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

102 15/01/2026 Pooja K R Raju K N (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

103 15/01/2026 ADITH T S SUBHASH T C (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

104 15/01/2026 Punya K R Raju K N (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

105 15/01/2026 Joshy Veronica (MTHR) Xxx, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

106 15/01/2026 Sooraj V S Sudheesh (FTHR) Veluthangath House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

107 15/01/2026 Anand P S Shajukumar P A (FTHR) Pallath House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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108 15/01/2026 BLESSY CHACKO MEBIN JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

PANATTUPARAMBIL, 
KANNAMBATHOOR, 

PUDUKAD, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

109 15/01/2026 Smrithy K S Shaiju K S (FTHR) Kolayattil, Alathur, 
Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

110 15/01/2026 Alen Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Manjaly House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

111 15/01/2026 S PRADEEPKUMAR Vasudevan (OTHR) 18/99, Thottippal 
Temple, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Pudukad

  

112 15/01/2026 Mini Prasannan E V (HSBN) 250, Erumakkadan, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
680312, Chalakkudy

  

113 15/01/2026 Prasannan E V Vijayan E M (FTHR) 250, Erumakkadan, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
680312, Chalakkudy

  

114 15/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA K S SUNILKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

Kaniyath, Nandikkara, 
Nandikkara, 

Nandikkara, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

115 15/01/2026 Savio Noble Noble (FTHR) Chiramel House, 
Vendore, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundhapuram

  

116 15/01/2026 Ashline Anto Antoo K D (FTHR) Kudilingal House 
Nandikkara, 
Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram
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117 15/01/2026 Neethu Mariya Noble Noble (FTHR) Chiramel House, 
Vendore, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundhapuram

  

118 15/01/2026 C J Noble Jose (FTHR) Chirammel, Vendore, 
Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundhapuran

  

119 15/01/2026 DEVIKA M S Suresh M V (FTHR) Mulangattuparambil 
House, Kinar Stop, S M 

S Road, Thrikkur, 
Thrikkur P O, 680306, 
Mukundapuram Thaluk

  

120 15/01/2026 Roy K R Cecily Roy (WIFE) Kallarackal House, 
Pallikkunnu, Amballur, 

Varandarappilly, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

121 15/01/2026 Smera Rajan RinoyLal (HSBN) Nambadan House, 
Amballur, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680382, 
Mukunthapuram

  

122 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN C J

JALAL C A (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

123 15/01/2026 NOUSHIDA M N ASSIYA C A (MTHR) MAKKANTHARA 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

124 15/01/2026 VINEETH K D DAVIS K K (FTHR) KURICHIPARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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125 15/01/2026 AnnliyaJoseph Joseph (FTHR) Therattil House, 
Amballur, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukunthapuram

  

126 15/01/2026 SAFNA NAZEER NAZEER C Y (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

127 15/01/2026 SHAJU K O OUSEPH K A (FTHR) KOZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


